Introducing the Kalpana Chawla Guide Company: Inspiring Young Explorers



Embarking on a journey of exploration and empowerment, the Kalpana Chawla Guide Company at our school welcomes students from Std V to Std VIII to embark on a transformative voyage of self-discovery and leadership. Named in honor of the pioneering astronaut Kalpana Chawla, our guide company epitomizes her spirit of courage, determination, and boundless curiosity.

Under the guidance of dedicated leaders and mentors, our guides engage in a variety of activities aimed at nurturing their potential and fostering a sense of responsibility towards themselves and their communities. From outdoor adventures to skill-building exercises and service projects, our guides develop essential life skills such as resilience, teamwork, and empathy.

As members of the Kalpana Chawla Guide Company, students are encouraged to dream big, explore new horizons, and reach for the stars. They learn the importance of preparedness, adaptability, and perseverance, drawing inspiration from the indomitable spirit of Kalpana Chawla herself.

With each badge earned and each challenge overcome, our guides honor the legacy of Kalpana Chawla, aspiring to break barriers, push boundaries, and soar to new heights. They are the trailblazers of tomorrow, driven by a sense of purpose and a commitment to making a positive impact on the world around them.

Join us as we celebrate the spirit of exploration and empowerment through the Kalpana Chawla Guide Company, where every journey begins with a dream and every dream has the power to change the world.

Cheers! To our new beginnings and continuous growth,
Abdul Nabi Tr and Preeti Shamkule Tr
Facilitators @ Blue Ridge Public School